Activity Tables
4000 and 5000 Series Solutions
Redefining Activity Tables
The “activity” in activity tables used to be defined by building blocks and
colorful crayons . . . but that was then. Today, with its simple design and
expanded color palette, Virco’s collection of classic and contemporary
table styles provides a whole new look for a wide range
of environments.

24"-32"
ADJ/CASTER
26"-34"
FIXED-HEIGHT
30"
FIXED-HT/CASTER
30"
ADJUSTABLE
19"-27"
ADJ/CASTER
21"-29"
ADJ/STAND-UP
30"-39"
ADJ/STAND-UP/CASTERS
30"-39"
2436 482436 482436CHRM 482436N 482436LO 482436LOCHRM 482436W 502436ADJ 502436ADJC 50243630 50243630C 502436ADJLO 502436ADJCLO 502436ADJSU 502436ADJCSU
2448 482448 482448CHRM 482448N 482448LO 482448LOCHRM 482448W 502448ADJ 502448ADJC 50244830 50244830C 502448ADJLO 502448ADJCLO 502448ADJSU 502448ADJCSU
2460 482460 482460CHRM 482460N 482460LO 482460LOCHRM 482460W 502460ADJ 502460ADJC 50246030 50246030C 502460ADJLO 502460ADJCLO 502460ADJSU 502460ADJCSU
2472 482472 482472CHRM 482472N 482472LO 482472LOCHRM 482472W 502472ADJ 502472ADJC 50247230 50247230C 502472ADJLO 502472ADJCLO 502472ADJSU 502472ADJCSU
3036 483036 483036CHRM 483036N 483036LO 483036LOCHRM 483036W 503036ADJ 503036ADJC 50303630 50303630C 503036ADJLO 503036ADJCLO 503036ADJSU 503036ADJCSU
3048 483048 483048CHRM 483048N 483048LO 483048LOCHRM 483048W 503048ADJ 503048ADJC 50304830 50304830C 503048ADJLO 503048ADJCLO 503048ADJSU 503048ADJCSU
3060 483060 483060CHRM 483060N 483060LO 483060LOCHRM 483060W 503060ADJ 503060ADJC 50306030 50306030C 503060ADJLO 503060ADJCLO 503060ADJSU 503060ADJCSU
3072 483072 483072CHRM 483072N 483072LO 483072LOCHRM 483072W 503072ADJ 503072ADJC 50307230 50307230C 503072ADJLO 503072ADJCLO 503072ADJSU 503072ADJCSU
3636 483636 483636CHRM 483636N 483636LO 483636LOCHRM 483636W 503636ADJ 503636ADJC 50363630 50363630C 503636ADJLO 503636ADJCLO 503636ADJSU 503636ADJCSU
3660 483660 483660CHRM 483660N 483660LO 483660LOCHRM 483660W 503660ADJ 503660ADJC 50366030 50366030C 503660ADJLO 503660ADJCLO 503660ADJSU 503660ADJCSU
3672 483672 483672CHRM 483672N 483672LO 483672LOCHRM 483672W 503672ADJ 503672ADJC 50367230 503672ADJSU 503672ADJCSU
4848 484848 484848CHRM 484848N 484848LO 484848LOCHRM 484848W 504848ADJ 504848ADJC 50484830 50484830C 504848ADJLO 504848ADJCLO 504848ADJSU 504848ADJCSU
36R 4836R 4836RCHRM 4836RN 4836RLO 4836RLOCHRM 4836RW 5036RADJ 5036RADJC 5036R30 5036R30C 5036RADJLO 5036RADJCLO 5036RADJSU** 5036RADJCSU**
42R 4842R 4842RCHRM 4842RN 4842RLO 4842RLOCHRM 4842RW 5042RADJ 5042RADJC 5042R30 5042R30C 5042RADJLO 5042RADJCLO 5042RADJSU 5042RADJCSU
48R 4848R 4848RCHRM 4848RN 4848RLO 4848RLOCHRM 4848RW 5048RADJ 5048RADJC 5048R30 5048R30C 5048RADJLO 5048RADJCLO 5048RADJSU 5048RADJCSU
60R 4860R 4860RCHRM 4860RN 4860RLO 4860RLOCHRM 4860RW 5060RADJ 5060RADJC 5060R30 5060RADJSU 5060RADJCSU
COOP72 48COOP72 48COOP72CHRM 48COOP72N 48COOP72LO 48COOP72LOCHRM 48COOP72W 50COOP72ADJ 50COOP72ADJC 50COOP7230 50COOP7230C 50COOP72ADJLO 50COOP72ADJCLO 50COOP72ADJSU 50COOP72ADJCSU